
2009 Big E Floriculture

Individual Results

Rank Student Name/Team Team Act Cor Job Int Selling Pract Pract 2 Pract 3 Exam Prob Sol Plant ID Score

1 Daddio Ryan- Connecticut 68 76 60 66 95 68 155 160 180 958

2 Ashley Machnicz- Connecticut 73 94 56 62 95 50 130 120 170 895

3 Megan Comeau- Massachusetts 64 93 55 60 85 69 120 120 155 881

4 Justine Leeper- Connecticut 71 98 64 33 98 66 130 120 155 880

5 John Belles- Pennsylvania 74 64 51 27 95 73 140 100 175 844

6 Bethanie Costa- Massachusetts 56 76 48 49 85 57 145 140 115 816

7 Amanda Lowery- Pennsylvania 50 72 52 63 98 50 120 120 135 805

8 Jaimie Capalbo- Massachusetts 66 99 50 27 90 72 130 100 130 794

9 Melissa Mchenry- Pennsylvania 56 72 60 60 90 68 105 100 135 776

10 Krista Gracia- Massachusetts 72 86 53 25 85 59 115 100 135 775

11 Haleigh Parsons- Ohio 72 87 65 23 90 73 80 140 75 750

12 En*n Christina J- Ohio 61 91 59 61 95 50 105 120 55 742

13 Rachel Ewing- New Hampshire 62 67 52 27 90 51 100 100 105 699

14 Rebecca Difabbio- Connecticut 62 92 23 27 90 70 85 80 105 694

15 Raylyn Inman- Deleware 60 86 43 31 90 75 95 80 100 690

16 Orrismelanie M- New Hampshire 73 94 48 29 90 66 105 80 50 680

17 Jacquelin Beedy- Ohio 53 75 55 54 90 53 90 120 35 670

18 Chelsea Ward- Ohio 69 38 60 29 90 56 115 60 95 657

19 Courtney Wilcox- New Hampshire 67 61 50 24 85 65 110 80 70 657

20 Jessica Anton- Deleware 49 86 40 22 90 60 100 100 65 642

21 Rylee Graham- Maine 58 90 44 0 90 63 80 140 15 625

22 Emily Braubitz- Pennsylvania 40 48 50 29 95 61 95 80 95 608

23 Stephanie Goulet- Maine 57 58 17 25 90 62 105 80 35 574

24 Amanda Brown- New Hampshire 52 71 52 26 100 60 95 60 25 571

25 Whitney Donovan- Maine 48 70 28 0 90 51 100 80 30 542

26 Emma Bragdon- Maine 50 79 19 23 80 46 105 80 5 517

27 Elizabeth Caccavone- Deleware 41 76 12 24 90 35 80 60 5 453

Team Results

Rank Team/Student Name Team Act Cor Job Int Selling Pract Pract 2 Pract 3 Exam Prob Sol Plant ID Score

1 Connecticut 189 2922

1 Daddio Ryan 68 76 60 66 95 68 155 160 180 958

2 Ashley Machnicz 73 94 56 62 95 50 130 120 170 895

4 Justine Leeper 71 98 64 33 98 66 130 120 155 880

14 Rebecca Difabbio 62 92 23 27 90 70 85 80 105 694

2 Massachusetts 174 2665

3 Megan Comeau 64 93 55 60 85 69 120 120 155 881

6 Bethanie Costa 56 76 48 49 85 57 145 140 115 816

8 Jaimie Capalbo 66 99 50 27 90 72 130 100 130 794

10 Krista Gracia 72 86 53 25 85 59 115 100 135 775

3 Pennsylvania 181 2606

5 John Belles 74 64 51 27 95 73 140 100 175 844

7 Amanda Lowery 50 72 52 63 98 50 120 120 135 805

9 Melissa Mchenry 56 72 60 60 90 68 105 100 135 776

22 Emily Braubitz 40 48 50 29 95 61 95 80 95 608

4 Ohio 161 2323

11 Haleigh Parsons 72 87 65 23 90 73 80 140 75 750

12 En*n Christina J 61 91 59 61 95 50 105 120 55 742

17 Jacquelin Beedy 53 75 55 54 90 53 90 120 35 670

18 Chelsea Ward 69 38 60 29 90 56 115 60 95 657

5 New Hampshire 133 2169

13 Rachel Ewing 62 67 52 27 90 51 100 100 105 699

16 Orrismelanie M 73 94 48 29 90 66 105 80 50 680

19 Courtney Wilcox 67 61 50 24 85 65 110 80 70 657

24 Amanda Brown 52 71 52 26 100 60 95 60 25 571

6 Deleware 159 1944

15 Raylyn Inman 60 86 43 31 90 75 95 80 100 690

20 Jessica Anton 49 86 40 22 90 60 100 100 65 642

27 Elizabeth Caccavone 41 76 12 24 90 35 80 60 5 453

7 Maine 157 1898

21 Rylee Graham 58 90 44 0 90 63 80 140 15 625

23 Stephanie Goulet 57 58 17 25 90 62 105 80 35 574

25 Whitney Donovan 48 70 28 0 90 51 100 80 30 542

26 Emma Bragdon 50 79 19 23 80 46 105 80 5 517


